
Notes
1.

2.

3.

4.

Cast iron rainwater hoppers 
and downpipes to be retained 
and redecorated where 
possible. New cast iron 
replacements to match to be 
installed where required to 
replace all PVC downpipes.
New catenary lighting above 
Kilburn Mews
New frontages to existing 
arches
Cycle storage to be located 
within Arch 15a

5.

6.

7.

8.

Gateway with pedestrian, 
emergency vehicle and 
delivery vehicle access only
Light cleaning and repairs to 
existing brickwork.
Gateway to Kilburn Mews 
with pedestrian access, 
allowance made for vehicular 
access for emergency 
vehicles.
Indicative location of new 
high level entrance signage.

1. All co-ordinates, levels, dimensions and 
discrepancies are to be reported to the architect 
immediately.
2. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all 
other Engineers' drawings, details and specification.
3. For site information and dimensions please refer 
to commissioned measured survey.
4. All drawings to be read in conjunction with 
architectural specification.
5. Do not scale from these drawings. Use figured 
dimensions only.
6. All dimensions in mm.
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FAMILY OF SHOPFRONT TYPES ORGANISED BY ELEVATION. PLACEMENT OF TYPES ON EACH ELEVATION SHOWN INDICATIVELY WITHIN THE DRAWING SET.
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